FEATURES: Tunable Wattage
Adjustable CCT
	 Compact Rugged Linear
	 High Temperature
OPTIONS:	 Modern Design
	 2’ & 4’ Body Lengths
	 8 Mounting Styles. Impact resistant
Lens: Flat or Convex / Clear or Frosted / Glass or PC

EMERGENCY
Emergency Time 1.5 Hour, 3 Hour
ORDER EXAMPLE:  HLL H EX 80W H4 D 50 D120 T
(1) Product (2) Product Category (3) Wattage (4) Shape
Series
(5) Dimming
HLL H EX - Explosion Proof 60W: 60W/40W/30W [H2] H2 Blank - Non-Dimmable
80W: 80W/60W/40W [H4] H4 D - Dimmable (S)
Inquire About Additional Wattage Combinations:
  H2: 20W/30W/40W/50W/60W/70W/80W/100W
  H4: 40W/60W/80W/100W/120W/150W/180W/200W
(6) Kelvin (7) Beam Angle (8) Lens (9) Tunable (10) Backup Power Source
20 - 2000 K D30 - 30° CFG - Clear Flat Glass T - Tunable Blank - Without Emergency Battery (S)
30 - 3000 K D40 - 40° CFP - Clear Flat PC EM - Emergency Back Up
40 - 4000 K D60 - 60° CCP - Clear Convex PC
50 - 5000 K (S) D90 - 90° FFG - Frosted Flat Glass
57 - 5700 K D120 - 120° (S) FFP - Frosted Flat PC
65 - 6500 K T2 - 60° FCP or Blank - Frosted Convex PC (S)
75 - 7500 K T3 - 90°
T5 - 120°
 (S) Standard
www.bpologhting.com  of 5 9
www.bpologhting.com  of 6 9
H2 H4
Pieces 2 2
Fixture Dimensions See Product Dimensions Drawing See Product Dimensions Drawing